STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

19149

HAROLD LeVANDER

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

To LYLE H. SMITH	MINNEAPOLIS
Of HENNEPIN	County, SENDS GREETING:
	e in your prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed you FING DIRECTOR OF MINNESOTA POLLUTION CONTRO
AGENCY, FOR A TERM EFFECTIVE JU	UNE 23, 1967, TO SERVE UNTIL A PERMANENT
DIRECTOR IS DULY APPOINTED AND MINNESOTA, 1967, CHAPTER 882	OUALIFIES, PURSUANT TO THE LAWS OF
	AGENCY as aforesaid,
CONTROL AGENCY emoluments to the said office belonging, or by	ce of ACTING DIRECTOR OF MINNESOTA POLLUTION together with all the rights, powers and law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by sulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this
	in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred SIXTY-SEVEN, and of the State the one hundred TENTH, SOVERNOR
	CTATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
JUN2 3 1967

Secretary of State